












 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     范围：所有页面
     蒙版坐标： 水平、垂直偏移 485.76, -1.10 宽度 102.28 高度 80.86 points
     来源: 左下
     颜色: 默认（白色）
      

        
     D:20230316141453
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
     549
     418
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     485.758 -1.0965 102.2808 80.8591 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus5
     Quite Imposing Plus 5.3c
     Quite Imposing Plus 5
     1
      

        
     0
     10
     9
     2d516033-fe20-4304-935b-959794dd7f8f
     10
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     范围：所有页面
     蒙版坐标： 水平、垂直偏移 469.26, -0.32 宽度 33.52 高度 40.73 points
     来源: 左下
     颜色: 默认（白色）
      

        
     D:20230316141512
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
     549
     418
    
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     469.2629 -0.3226 33.5188 40.7317 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus5
     Quite Imposing Plus 5.3c
     Quite Imposing Plus 5
     1
      

        
     8
     10
     9
     0c4b93f4-004d-4384-8e70-570456b030d9
     10
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





